1113000005396

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
operat metactions to	7 mily 3777057.	
		•
	. مرسد	
Cuo Event	W15-80.	373

Office Use Only



000279882030

2015 DEC 14 AM 10: 59

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

K.SALY EXAMINER DEC 17 2015



NCR National Corporate Research (Hong Kong) Limited, a Hong Kong Limited Company

NCR National Corporate Research (UK) Limited, Registered in England and Wales, Registry # 8010712

Albany • Charlotte • Chicago • Dover • Los Angeles • New York • Sacramento • Springfield • Tallahassee • Washington, D.C. • Hong Kong • London

Date: 12/16/2015	Account #: I20000000088
Name: Darian Shump	
Reference #: C014763	
ENTITY NAME: VALUE PLACE LAKELAND FL NORTH LL	С
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busin	ess
✓ Amendment	
Annual Report	
Change of Agent	RETAIN ORIGINAL FILE DATE "
Reinstatement	12/14 / 2615
Conversion	
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitious Name	
Other:	
	15 DEC 16 AL TO ACKNOWLE SUFFICIENCY OF
Authorized Amount:	FILING FILING
Signature:	



December 15, 2015

NATIONAL CORPORATE RESEARCH, LTD.

SUBJECT: WOODSPRING SUITES LAKELAND FL NORTH LLC

Ref. Number: M13000005396

We have received your document for WOODSPRING SUITES LAKELAND FL NORTH LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 815A00026143



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

DOSINESS IN PLONIDA		
SECTION I (1-4 must be completed) 1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State: WOODSPRING SUITES LAKELAND FL NORTH LLC Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST RE 4 STREET ADDRESS)		
1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of		
State: WOODSPRING SUITES LAKELAND FL NORTH LLC		
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
(Mailing address		
2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M13000005396		
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Kansas		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M13000005396 3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Kansas 4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 08/22/2013 SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes) 5. New name of the limited liability company: VALUE PLACE LAKELAND FL NORTH LLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a		
5. New name of the limited liability company: VALUE PLACE LAKELAND FL NORTH LLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")		
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered office address here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida Street Address		
Enter Florida Street Address		
, Florida		
City Zip Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duttes, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

7. If the amendment	changes the jurisdiction of organ	sization, indicate new jurisdiction:	that change: 2015 DEC 14 AM 10: 59
8. If the amendment of	changes person, title or capacity in	n accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate	e that change: AHASSEE FLORIS
Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			b∆bA
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			∆dd
			Remove
			Add
	٠	··· ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Remove ·
aforementioned an	the law of which this entity is dry	by the official having custody of records i	n the
	Ka	ren Pickens	
	Typed or pr	rinted name of signce	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

STATE OF KANSAS OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE KRIS W. KOBACH



I, KRIS W. KOBACH, Secretary of State of the state of Kansas, do hereby certify, that according to the records of this office.

Business Entity ID Number: 6970289

Entity Name: VALUE PLACE LAKELAND FL NORTH LLC

Entity Type: DOM: LTD LIABILITY COMPANY

State of Organization: KS

Resident Agent: KAREN PICKENS

Registered Office: 8621 E. 21ST STREET NORTH SUITE 250, WICHITA, KS 67206

was filed in this office on July 29, 2013, and is in good standing, having fully complied with all requirements of this office.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.

In testimony whereof I execute this certificate and affix the seal of the Secretary of State of the state of Kansas on this day of December 14, 2015

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

Certificate ID: 736280 - To verify the validity of this certificate please visit https://www.kansas.gov/bess/flow/validate and enter the certificate ID number.



KANSAS SECRETARY OF STATE Limited Liability Company Certificate of Amendment

Kansas Office of the Secretary of State:

Memorial Hall, 1st Floor 120 S.W. 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66612-1594 (785) 296-4564 kssos@sos.ks.gov www.sos.ks.gov 3953 09 053 003 \$35.00 FILED BY KS SOS 12-08-2015 4 04:02:01 PM FILE#: 6970289



This form must be complete and accompanied by the correct filling fee or the document will not be accepted for filling

1.	Business entity ID number				· •		· ·.		:		· .	
	Not Federal Employer ID Number (FEIN).					· (970289			· 	,	
2.	Name of limited liability company				······································							
	Must match name on record with Secretary of State.	<u>. </u>	WoodSpring Suites Lakeland FL North LLC									
3,	The limited liability com	ıpany a	mends i	ts article	a of organ	rization a	s follows:				222	
See	Attached							. ·		THAT!	2015 DEC 14	امارسد سعید سعی
			:		•.					SST CA		i Y
		·	:							12 (0) 12 (0) 12 (0)	H 10: 55	
4.	Future Effective date Must be within 90 days of filing date.	E U	pon filing		☐ Fusium	effective da	le:		Month	Day	Your	· · ·
5.	I declare under penalty of that I have remitted the	of perju	ıry unde d fee.	r the law	s of the st	tate of Ka	neae that	the fo	regoing la	true and c	orrect, s	and
Signal IV	POUL HEROY	3							A Throw	8	\	
	of Signer (printed or typed)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			• •	·			,		,
Name	aren Piece	2 S		٠.			· · ·			 		أنيونيو

Market Marie Sc SECOND AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

WOODSPRING SUITES LAKELAND FL NORTH LLC

A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(WoodSpring Suites Lakeland FL North LLC was originally Organized by the filing of its Articles of Organization with The Kansas Secretary of State on July 29, 2013)

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED that the following Second Amended and Restated Articles of Organization of WoodSpring Suites Lakeland FL North LLC (the "Company") which amends and restates the Company's Articles of Organization, as originally filed and subsequently amended, were duly set forth, proposed, and approved, in accordance with the provisions of the Company's Operating Agreement and Revised Kansas Limited Liability Act and amendments thereto (the "Act"), and that these Second Amended and Restated Articles of Organization constitutes all of the Articles of Organization of the Company and does hereby supersede the company's First Amended Articles of Organization as filed. This Second Amended and Restated Articles of Organization has been duly executed and filed in accordance with K.S.A. 17-7680 and 17-7678.

The name of the Limited Liability Company

The name of the limited liability company formed hereby is Value Place Lakeland FL North LLC.

Registered Office in Kansas

The address of the Company's registered agent in the State of Kansas is 8621 E. 21st Street North, Suite 250, Wichita, KS 67206. The name of the resident agent at such address is Karen Pickens.

Mailing address for official mail

The mailing address of the Company's official mall in the State of Kansas is Karen Pickens at 8621 E. 21^{street} North, Suite 250, Wichita, KS 67206.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto subscribed her name on this _C

2CQmb22015



i hereby certify this to be a true and correct copy of the original on Cortified on this date: KRIS W. KOBACH Secretary of State

Karen Pickens